
Association Level Age Group Position Import Spot Available? Contact Phone # Email

Applewood Coyotes A U11 1 Goalie Yes John Evans  416 708 7555 shaddow@live.ca

Applewood Coyotes A U11 1 Defence Yes John Evans  416 708 7555 shaddow@live.ca

Applewood Coyotes A U14 1 Skater Yes Michael Raftus 416-276-9777 mpraftus@gmail.com

Applewood Coyotes A U14 1 Goaiie Yes Michael Raftus 416-276-9777 mpraftus@gmail.com

Applewood Coyotes A U17 1 Defence Yes Scott Duffy 647-766-6515 scottallenduffy@gmail.com

Applewood Coyotes A U17 1 Forward Yes Scott Duffy 647-766-6515 scottallenduffy@gmail.com

Erindale Spitfires A U10 1 Goalie Yes Andrew Hoculik 416-801-1113 andrew.hoculik@gmail.com

Erindale Spitfires A U12 2 Defence Yes Henry Lukassen 416-528-3082 henrylukassen@gmail.com

Erindale Spitfires A U13 1 Defence Yes Ryan Faris 289-259-4446  ryan.faris@live.ca

Heartland Dragons A U15 1 Goalie Yes Mark Kaczmarczyk 416-567-5382

Heartland Dragons A U16 1 Skater No Kevin Green 647-701-1359 kevin.green@gard-x.ca

Heartland Dragons A U16 1 Skater No Bill Pimentel 647-220-3354 billpimentel96@gmail.com

Lorne Park Clarkson A U14 2 Skaters No Sumit Saha 416-700-8852 ssahaca@yahoo.ca

Meadowvale Hawks A U13 1 Goalie Yes Wayne Field 416-938-7994 wrfield@hotmail.com

Meadowvale Hawks A U13 1 Defence Yes Wayne Field 416-938-7994 wrfield@hotmail.com

Meadowvale Hawks A U17 1 Forward No Tom Ripley 647-514-8171 tomripley86@yahoo.com

Meadowvale Hawks A U17 1 Defence No Tom Ripley 647-514-8171 tomripley86@yahoo.com

Port Credit Storm A U13 1 Defence Yes Bryan Jamieson 416-992-7846 bronxy75@yahoo.com

Port Credit Storm A U18 1 Goalie Yes Todd Arkell 416-888-1515 todd.arkell@portcredithockey.com
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